



2020:JKLHC-JMU:4766

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

Reg. List
S. No.-07

SWP No. 2690/2018

IA No. 1/2018

Date of order: 31.12.2018

Sajjad Hussain & ors.

Vs.

State of J&K & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajesh Bindal, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner (s)

:

None.

List along with SWP No. 2467/2018 on February 13, 2019.

JAMMU
31.12.2018

Sunita.



**(Rajesh Bindal)
Judge**